
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12689 12316 11956 11793 11552 11411 11223 11034 10926 10846 10841 10820 10952 11061 10970 10976 11434 12227 12999 13568 13928 14402 14729 14820 314,797
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 691 691 689 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 691 691 689 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 691 691 689 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377
CBPSBK1B 142 142 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 197 195 192 192 192 195 198 195 195 209 219 219 219 203 203 203 203 4912
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 197 195 192 192 192 195 198 195 195 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,136
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 106 113 100 109 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 103 107 103 112 112 2,501
PAKABK1B 106 113 100 109 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 103 107 103 112 112 2,501
PAKABK2A 106 113 100 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 103 107 103 112 112 2,501
PAKABK2B 106 113 100 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 103 107 103 112 112 2,501
PAKABK4A 109 116 105 112 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 106 111 106 115 116 2,598
PAKABK4B 108 116 105 112 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 106 111 106 115 116 2,597
PGLAGT12 360 360 359 360 347 319 286 265 260 256 256 255 261 267 261 261 287 338 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,054
PGPSBK3A(DF) 95 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2299
PGPSBK3B 95 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,298
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 186 164 142 142 137 168 193 166 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,945
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 186 164 142 142 137 168 193 166 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4945
SGB3GT33 188 213 134 213 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 186 170 204 171 213 213 3,892
SGRIGT11 130 147 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 135 139 3,204
SGRIGT21 130 147 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 135 137 3,200
SKSPBK1 336 350 295 350 286 265 238 223 219 217 217 216 221 225 221 221 240 279 334 319 349 320 350 350 7,204
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 350 318 282 259 254 251 249 248 256 261 255 255 284 339 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,889
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 350 318 282 259 254 251 249 248 255 261 255 255 283 339 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,888
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 340 347 331 304 268 245 240 237 236 235 242 248 242 241 270 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 7693.5
YPKA 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 7,680
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 359 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,083
SGB3GT31(DF) 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 186 170 200 171 200 200 2764.5
TJGSBK2B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 347 5392
PLPSGT12(DF) 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3348
SGB3GT32(DF) 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 170 200 171 200 200 2705
SGRIGT12(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2800
SGRIGT22(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2600
KLPPGT14(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 2131.5
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 101 107 761
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 107 716
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 125
SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 1,397
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 1,067
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 84 84 84 84 1,037
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 1,500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 11 34 31 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1031 938 1148 951 1192 1333 1521 1710 1809 1874 1879 1894 1789 1683 1774 1768 1657 1424 1068 1081 1105 1051 965 1009 30,388

TOTAL GEN 12559 12186 11826 11663 11422 11281 11093 10904 10796 10716 10711 10690 10822 10931 10840 10846 11304 12097 12869 13438 13798 14272 14599 14690 311,677

29-Jun-12
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14696 14386 14149 14280 14464 14788 15031 15033 15057 15012 14686 14246 13758 13499 13348 13986 14286 14251 14086 13917 13580 13438 13172 12972 314,797
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,761
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377
CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4912
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,136
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 106 100 100 100 101 112 113 113 113 113 112 102 102 100 100 102 103 102 107 107 104 112 104 104 2,501
PAKABK1B 106 100 100 100 101 112 113 113 113 113 112 102 102 100 100 102 103 102 107 107 104 112 104 104 2,501
PAKABK2A 106 100 100 100 101 112 113 113 113 113 112 102 102 100 100 102 103 102 107 107 104 112 104 104 2,501
PAKABK2B 106 100 100 100 101 112 113 113 113 113 112 102 102 100 100 102 103 102 107 107 104 112 104 104 2,501
PAKABK4A 109 105 105 105 105 115 117 117 117 117 115 105 105 105 105 105 106 105 111 111 107 116 107 107 2,598
PAKABK4B 109 105 105 105 105 115 117 117 117 117 115 105 105 105 105 105 106 105 111 110 107 116 107 107 2,597
PGLAGT12 360 356 339 342 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 357 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,054
PGPSBK3A(DF) 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 104 106 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 95 2299
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 104 106 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,298
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,945
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4945
SGB3GT33 196 131 120 120 144 213 213 213 213 213 213 156 157 132 131 158 164 156 205 204 175 213 179 179 3,892
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 134 159 159 161 156 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 130 130 3,204
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 132 159 157 161 155 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 130 130 3,200
SKSPBK1 343 292 279 281 301 350 350 350 350 350 350 311 310 293 292 311 315 311 350 349 324 350 328 327 7,204
TJGSBK1A 351 351 340 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,889
TJGSBK1B 351 351 340 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,888
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 338 324 328 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 339 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7693.5
YPKA 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 7,680
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 356 339 342 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 356 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,083
SGB3GT31(DF) 195 131 120 120 144 200 200 200 200 200 200 156 157 132 131 157 164 156 200 200 175 200 178 178 2764.5
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 338 324 328 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 338 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5392
PLPSGT12(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3348
SGB3GT32(DF) 195 131 120 120 144 200 200 200 200 200 200 156 157 132 131 157 164 156 200 200 175 200 178 179 2705
SGRIGT12(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 2800
SGRIGT22(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 2600
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 2131.5
SGRIGT13 90 90 90 90 90 97 145 146 153 140 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 761
SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 97 145 146 153 140 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 716
KLPPGT12 20 18 17 18 18 22 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
SRDGGT3(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 60 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 58 30 30 1,397
TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 60 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 57 0 0 1,067
TMGR 3 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 59 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 1,037
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 1,500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 20 0 0 61 150 150 115 95 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 45 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 15 10 10 20 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 30 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 105 35 20 20 30 111 110 35 39 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1133 1443 1680 1549 1365 1046 933 931 911 952 984 990 1328 1337 1320 1250 950 985 947 966 1053 904 1086 1079 30,388

TOTAL GEN 14566 14256 14019 14150 14334 14658 14901 14903 14927 14882 14556 14116 13628 13369 13218 13856 14156 14121 13956 13787 13450 13308 13042 12842 311,677




